
WJO
Torwar

2018-09-29

U16W-40 

LISIAK

Tatami: 6, Competitors: 12 

10 - 00s1 [1:17] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

MAMIRA

JĘDRZEJEK 

10s1 - 00s2 [1:36]

NAGYEva

10 - 00 [1:58]

PŘICHYSTALOVÁ 

VAN DEN BURGT
01s1 - 00s2 [3:00] 00 - 10s1 [2:10] 

MAMIRA 

11 - 00 [1:52]

7 Anna ZAKRZEWSKA
POL/KS Akademia Judo 

1 Luca MAMIRA
HUN/HUN 

2 Eva NAGY
BEL/FFBJ 

3 Kinga CHMIELEWSKA
POL/GKS Czarni 

3 Oliwia ONYSK
POL/KJ Koka Jastrzebie 

5 Zuzana PŘICHYSTALOVÁ 
CZE/Judo SKKP Brno z.s. 
Lidia JĘDRZEJEK 
POL/UKJ Lemur 
Zoë VAN DEN BURGT
NED/JC Berlicum 

13

PŘICHYSTALOVÁ Zuzana

LISIAK Zuzanna
CZE/Judo SKKP Brno z.s. 

POL/UKS Praskie CS 

19

21

CHMIELEWSKA Kinga
POL/GKS Czarni 

ZAKRZEWSKA

ONYSK
00 - 10 [0:37] 

ONYSK Oliwia

10 - 00 [0:20] 

20

22

V17

PŘICHYSTALOVÁ Zuzana

1
LISIAK Zuzanna
POL/UKS Praskie CS 

2

MAMIRA Luca

PŘICHYSTALOVÁ Zuzana
HUN/HUN 

CZE/Judo SKKP Brno z.s. 

9

14

VAN DEN BURGT Zoë

VAKHOVSKA Tetiana
NED/JC Berlicum 

POL/MUKS KOKORO 

15

ZAKRZEWSKA Anna

SKRZYPCZAK Zuzanna
POL/KS Akademia Judo 

POL/UKS SPARTA SŁAWA 

16

SVEA teßmar

ONYSK Oliwia
GER/SV Nienhagen 

POL/KJ Koka Jastrzebie 

10s1 - 00 {2:04] 

11 - 00s1 [1:41] 

10 - 00 [1:29] 

00s2 - 11 [2:37] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

9

5

13

- [] 

MAMIRA

JĘDRZEJEK 

- [] 

3

VAN DEN BURGT Zoë

JĘDRZEJEK Lidia
NED/JC Berlicum 

POL/UKJ Lemur 

4

VAKHOVSKA Tetiana
POL/MUKS KOKORO 

10

3

11

7

15

00 - 10 [0:09] 

VAKHOVSKA

17

SKRZYPCZAK

10 - 00 [2:03] 

NAGY

CHMIELEWSKA
01s2 - 00 [3:00]

5

SKRZYPCZAK Zuzanna
POL/UKS SPARTA SŁAWA 

6

NAGY Eva

ZAKRZEWSKA Anna
BEL/FFBJ 

POL/KS Akademia Judo 

11

2

10

6

14

- [] 

NAGY

CHMIELEWSKA

- [] 

7

SVEA teßmar

CHMIELEWSKA Kinga
GER/SV Nienhagen 

POL/GKS Czarni 

8
ONYSK Oliwia
POL/KJ Koka Jastrzebie 

12

4

12

8

16

00 - 10 [1:47] 

ONYSK

18

00s3 - 11 [2:08] 

23

MAMIRA Luca

10 - 00s2 [3:26]

00s1 - 01s1 [3:00] A 

Luca 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

CHMIELEWSKA 
Kinga 

ONYSK 
Oliwia 

S.
Fu
ks
 

HUN/HUN 

BEL/FFBJ 

CZE/Judo SKKP Brno z.s. 

POL/KJ Koka Jastrzebie 

JĘDRZEJEK Lidia
POL/UKJ Lemur 


